RCHITECTURAL

D FANTOM-SUB

COUSTAICS®
18" Passive High Power Subwoofer
18" High Power Subwoofer
Plywood Cabinet In Texture Coating Finish
Flying Hardware
Dual Pole Socket
Easy Transporting Wheels
Protecting Board
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SPL vs Freq

Type

LF:

Frequency Response
Peak Power
RMS Power
Impedance
Sensitivity

SPL

Cabinet Material
Finish:
Dimension:

D FANTOM SUB
18" High Power Subwoofer
18"

35Hz-300 Hz

1200W

600W

8 ohms

98 dB

120 dB

Birch Plywood

Texture Coating
600*576*600mm

E-mail: astoneaudio@gmail.com / astoneaudio@outlook.com Phone: 86-571-85221737

Fax: 86-571-85241570



